
LOT 6 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/D

630-425, 842-2152, 862-1233, 888

NICHOLS JACK R/NICHOLS JENNIFER
1381 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-006

9901 AC/XFOB
02

21516.010 1.00/

1381 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY
05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
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50,800

0
50,800

0
50,800
50,800

0

50,800

1527/1665 11/18/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLS JACK R

NICHOLS JACK R

1432/2094 3/12/2021 WD U I 34 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES IN

NICHOLS JACK R

2026
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20054 TR/TRAILER 75 10/18/2002

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,600

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,800

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


